10.12 | 4,647,951 164,777 3.7] 4,593,063 180,062 4.1| 4,867,725 17,812 0.4] 363,662 91,734  20.1
11.12 | 4,798,523 149,823 3.2| 4,765,950 172,138 3.7| 4,673,081 195,555 4.0] 358,939 4,722 1.3
12.12 | 4,756,472 42,051 0.9] 4,716,357 49,593 1.0 4,627,505 45,576 1.0{ 292,899 66,040 184
13.12 | 4,823,149 66,678 1.4] 4,787,292 70,934 1.5 4,470,685 156,820 3.4] 246,433 46,465  15.9
14.12 | 4,973,606 150,456 3.1] 4,945,639 158,347 3.3| 4,306,550 164,135 3.7 172,550 73,883  30.0
15.12 5,070,082 96,426 1.9] 5,045,633 99,943 2.0] 4,119,633 186,917 4.3| 128,396 44,154  25.6
10.12 | 1,982,709 54,790 2.8 1,944,467 64,271 3.4] 2,209,787 60,237 2.8 51,117 9,700  15.9
11.12| 2,116,263 133,554 6.7 2,093,835 149,367 7.7 2,152,759 57,029 2.6 48,201 2,916 5.7
12.12 | 2,033,839 82,424 3.9 2,005,463 88,372 4.2 2,148,905 3,854 0.2 35,966 12,234  25.4
13.12| 2,112,731 78,892 3.9 2,087,719 82,256 4.1 2,068,795 80,110 3.7 25,870 10,096  28.1
14.12 | 2,240,282 97,550 4.6 2,221,567 104,991 5.0] 2,134,667 122,204 5.4] 134,608 58,231  30.2
15.12 | 2,317,361 72,346 3.2 2,299,667 73,400 3.3| 1,991,097 147,563 6.9] 104,343 30,265 225
10.12 | 1,713,443 12,128 0.7] 1,704,381 16,793 1.0 1,400,774 3,571 0.3
11.12 | 1,736,115 22,671 1.3] 1,730,563 26,181 1.5 1,365,003 35,770 2.6
12.12 | 1,780,769 22,217 1.3] 1,773,903 21,092 1.2 1,365,818 17,854 1.3
13.12 | 1,790,395 9,626 0.5] 1,784,019 10,116 0.6] 1,360,367 5,451 0.4
14.12 1,801,880 11,485 0.6] 1,796,038 12,019 0.7] 1,352,888 7,479 0.5
15.12( 1,821,957 7,307 0.4] 1,817,739 8,984 0.5| 1,351,815 11,235 0.8




10.12 639,855 29,326 4.8] 636,499 30,135 5.0] 542,648 6,673 1.2
11.12 608,568 31,287 4.9] 606,089 30,410 4.8/ 515,089 27,559 5.1
12.12 582,508 3,623 0.6/ 580,332 3,508 0.6 485,379 11,042 2.2
13.12 573,106 2,970 0.5| 571,134 3,150 0.6] 450,889 17,732 3.8
14.12 571,477 1,629 0.3] 569,404 1,730 0.3] 441,803 9,086 2.0
15.12 558,883 7,773 1.4] 557,587 8,462 1.5 423,800 1,762 0.4
10.12 242,526 68,354  39.2| 241,241 69,083  40.1| 300,432 14,399 4.6
11.12 268,848 25,573  10.5] 267,811 25,821  10.7| 303,239 1,896 0.6
12.12 293,966 25,118 9.3] 292,868 25,057 9.4] 320,836 17,597 5.8
13.12 289,780 4,186 1.4] 288,515 4,353 1.5 317,873 2,963 0.9
14.12 318,010 28,230 9.7 316,924 28,408 9.8 309,788 8,085 2.5
15.12 329,447 11,386 3.6] 328,321 11,346 3.6] 293,657 16,132 5.2
10.12 69,415 180 0.3 66,472 220 0.3] 414,082 38,271 8.5 312,544 82,034  20.8
11.12 68,727 688 1.0 67,651 1,179 1.8 336,989 77,094  18.6] 310,738 1,806 0.6
12.12 65,387 3,341 4.9 63,789 3,862 5.71 306,565 30,423 9.0] 256,932 53,806  17.3
13.12 57,134 8,252  12.6 55,902 7,887 124 272,760 33,806  11.0| 220,563 36,369  14.2
14.12 41,955 14,821  54.6 41,704 14,659  54.2 67,402 17,281  20.4[ 37,942 15,652  29.2
15.12 42,433 478 1.1 42,317 613 1.5 59,262 8,140  12.1] 24,053 13,889  36.6




	速報（年中）

